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Trailer Commercial Vehicle Systems
2070 Industrial Place SE

Canton, OH 44707-2641 USA
866.RIDEAIR (743.3247)

330.489.0045
FAX 800.696.4416

Hendrickson Canada
250 Chrysler Drive, Unit #3
Brampton, ON Canada L6S 6B6
905.789.1030
FAX 905.789.1033

SUSPENSION PSI TO LOAD CHART
30K 

SUSPENSION AIR SPRING

Required Load per axle
psi (lbs) (kg)

USING ONE OF THESE 
HENDRICKSON 
AIR SPRINGS

HT300T B-4771

100
93
86
79
72
66
59
52
45
38
31

30,000
28,000
26,000
24,000
22,000
20,000
18,000
16,000
14,000
12,000
10,000

13,608
12,701
11,793
10,886
9,979
9,072
8,165
7,257
6,350
5,443
4,536
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